
126 DIÁRIO OFICIAL Nº 34.652 Quarta-feira, 28 DE JULHO DE 2021

Natasha Oliveira Gomes Lima 4120025308 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.30 0.70 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.30 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.40 0.40 7.00

Nathalia Alves Da Silva 4120017304 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.40 0.50 8.00

Nathália Ataides Silva 4120027160 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.50 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.40 0.50 7.60

Nathália Caroline De Oliveira Martins 4120015748 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.30 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.40 0.50 7.40

Nathalia Junqueira Rodrigues Pereira 4120036317 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.70 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.10 0.50 0.50 0.30 0.50 0.50 7.60

Nathalia Lizier Da Silva Alves 4120013597 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.30 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.30 0.50 7.30

Nathalia Luz Pessoa 4120000462 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.30 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.30 0.50 0.50 0.30 0.40 0.40 7.40

Nathane Bezerra De Andrade 4120016741 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.50 0.50 7.80

Nathan Oliveira Pinto 4120017438 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.70 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.30 0.50 7.30

Nathany Manosso 4120034582 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.30 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.50 0.30 0.40 0.50 7.50

Naur Vittorazzi Nogueira Pereira 4120024820 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 2.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.50 0.50 8.10

Neyilton Da Costa Oliveira 4120027311 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.30 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.40 0.40 7.60


